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You may email the following individuals to request an interview or to obtain professional referrals for your field research.

AGRICULTURE, NATURAL RESOURCES & ENERGY

	Amy McFarland
	Agriculture
	Aims-Ft. Lupton
	Amy.mcfarland@aims.edu 



BUSINESS, MARKETING & PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

	Ellen Swieter
	Business, Acct
	Aims-Greeley
	Ellen.swieter@aims.edu 



STEM, ARTS, DESIGN, & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

	Sonya PauKune
	Art
	Aims-Greeley
	Sonya.paukune@aims.edu

	Jennifer Bailey
	CIS
	Aims-Greeley
	Jennifer.bailey@aims.edu 

	Greyson Brown
	CIS
	Aims-Greeley
	Greyson.Brown@aims.edu

	Brian Dunning
	Graphic Design & Rich Media
	Aims-Greeley
	Brian.dunning@aims.edu 

	Jim Crandall
	Communication Media
	Aims-Greeley
	Jim.crandall@aims.edu 



HEALTH SCIENCE, CRIMINAL JUSTICE & PUBLIC SAFETY

	Sue Beecher
	Criminal Justice
	Aims-Windsor
	Sue.beecher@aims.edu

	Cindy Walker
	Medical Assisting
	Aims-Greeley
	Cindy.Walker@aims.edu

	Brian Martens
	Fire Science
	Aims-Windsor
	Brian.martens@aims.edu

	Kristie Skala
	Paramedic
	Aims-Windsor
	Kristie.skala@aims.edu

	Tracey Warner
	Rad Tech
	Aims-Greeley
	Tracey.warner@aims.edu

	Mark Urso
	Surgical Tech
	Aims-Greeley
	Mark.urso@aims.edu

	Erika Greenberg
	Nursing
	Aims-Greeley
	Erika.greenberg@aims.edu  



HOSPITALITY, HUMAN SERVICES & EDUCATION

	Peggy Johnson
	Education
	Aims-Greeley
	Peggy.johnson@aims.edu

	Jennifer Crandall
	Counseling
	Aims-Greeley
	Jennifer.crandall@aims.edu

	Chris Karl
	Counseling
	Aims-Greeley
	Chris.karl@aims.edu



SKILLED TRADES & TECHNICAL SCIENCES

	Fred Brown
	Auto
	Aims-Windsor
	Fred.brown@aims.edu

	Jeff Klein
	Welding
	Aims-Greeley
	Jeff.klein@aims.edu

	Paul Hasty
	Welding
	Aims-Greeley
	Paul.hasty@aims.edu

	John Mangin
	Applied & Environmental Technologies (Construction, CAD, GIS, Industrial Technology, Oil & Gas)
	Aims-Greeley
	John.mangin@aims.edu  



Are you researching a career not listed?  

The following career counselors at Aims are willing to help students locate professionals to job shadow or interview.  Contact them by email or phone.  

Jennifer Crandall
jennifer.crandall@aims.edu  or 970-339-6425

Beau Bienvenu 
beau.bienvenu@aims.edu or 970-339-6299

Claudia Ward
claudia.ward@aims.edu or 970 -339-6515


